
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 13 February 2024

P 4 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CITY BABE GAR, 12/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 4/2/2C. Last 553690 7/62071P 6P 5P 2P 5PB01/11/2020

 2 BIG AS CASH GOS, 06/02/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Brown 560174 6/52011P 2P 4P 7P 1PD16/06/2021

 3 I'M ONLY LITTLE GOS, 06/02/2024, R7, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Flipp 536406 7/51791P 2M 4M 3M 4MB22/07/2019

 4 MARCUS FIRE MAT, 05/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2C. Last 566411 10/53122P 3P 1P 1P 1PD15/12/2021

 5 LOCO EXPRESS RIC, 28/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2J. Magri 563797 7/51802P 1P 8P 4P 4PD12/10/2021

 6 PRINCE WYLDE GOS, 09/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*C. Eaton 543282 33/322316P 2P 4P (FEL)P 1PD29/02/2020

 7 MOLLY ON FIRE 2 RIC, 10/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 4/1/1A. Bell 566811 12/42255P 6C 3P 1P 1PB30/09/2021

 8 FUNKY DUNCAN WAU, 30/12/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 4/2/2C. Last 563681 7/62243Y 1P 2P 2P 6PD30/09/2021

 9 THING ONE DAP, 08/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1A. Bell 551510 10/91985P 1P 3P 3P 4PD31/08/2020

 10 MISS SOPHIA GOS, 06/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Eaton 562880 7/61596P 3P 1P 5P 7PB10/09/2021

 11 MY SHEPHERD MAT, 29/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/1R. Walters 554897 11/41274P 4P 4P 3P 7CD01/01/2021

1 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  9 February 2024 - 08:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 13 February 2024

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CITY BABE GAR, 12/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 4/2/2C. Last 553690 7/62071P 6P 5P 2P 5PB01/11/2020

 2 BIG AS CASH GOS, 06/02/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Brown 560174 6/52011P 2P 4P 7P 1PD16/06/2021

 3 I'M ONLY LITTLE GOS, 06/02/2024, R7, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Flipp 536406 7/51791P 2M 4M 3M 4MB22/07/2019

 4 MARCUS FIRE MAT, 05/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2C. Last 566411 10/53122P 3P 1P 1P 1PD15/12/2021

 5 LOCO EXPRESS RIC, 28/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2J. Magri 563797 7/51802P 1P 8P 4P 4PD12/10/2021

 6 PRINCE WYLDE GOS, 09/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*C. Eaton 543282 33/322316P 2P 4P (FEL)P 1PD29/02/2020

 7 MOLLY ON FIRE 2 RIC, 10/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 4/1/1A. Bell 566811 12/42255P 6C 3P 1P 1PB30/09/2021

 8 FUNKY DUNCAN WAU, 30/12/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 4/2/2C. Last 563681 7/62243Y 1P 2P 2P 6PD30/09/2021

 9 THING ONE DAP, 08/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1A. Bell 551510 10/91985P 1P 3P 3P 4PD31/08/2020

 10 MISS SOPHIA GOS, 06/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Eaton 562880 7/61596P 3P 1P 5P 7PB10/09/2021

 11 MY SHEPHERD MAT, 29/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/1R. Walters 554897 11/41274P 4P 4P 3P 7CD01/01/2021

 12 COVERT GAR, 03/02/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/2C. Blakemore 562488 4/32371P 2P 8P 1P 1PD07/05/2021

 13 MISS LOUELLA GOS, 06/02/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/3C. Eaton 562881 3/22361P 2P 1P 1P 2PB10/09/2021

 14 ZIPPING GRANGER GOS, 06/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/4T. Simmons 570314 2/12001P 3P 2P 1P 4PB10/03/2022

 15 STONEWASHED 2 GOS, 06/02/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/2R. Sandes 541377 8/31681P 4P 4M 2P 4MD08/01/2020

 16 BLAZIN' OAKLEE GOS, 06/02/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/4J. Eaton 557647 2/11501P 3P 5P 5P 7PD12/04/2021

 17 SHE'S ALL TIME GOS, 06/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Mcgovern 550757 5/42282P 1P 3P (FEL)P 1PB07/09/2020

 18 MAXIE EMGRAND RIC, 04/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3A. Bell 566398 3/21892P 4P 1P 3P 5PD13/12/2021

 19 WORIMI STAR GAR, 03/02/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Johnston 553769 2/11803P 7P 2P 5P 1PB21/01/2021

 20 TO MY CORE GOS, 06/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Simmons 560945 3/21772P 3P 5P 1P 8PB20/06/2021

 21 HE'S MY ANGEL GOS, 06/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Forbes 556003 2/11623P 5Y 2P 3P 5PD24/12/2020

 22 SUNRISE SURPRISE MAT, 05/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Mckinnon 555435 2/11622P 5P 7P 3P 3PB15/02/2021
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 23 PODDELKA LADY GOS, 06/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1R. Sandes 559529 6/51172P 4P 7P 4P 7PB21/05/2021

 24 SUSPECT GAR, 03/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Blakemore 562487 1/01173P 4P 5P 5P 5PD07/05/2021

 25 TIP TOP ETHICS RIC, 04/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3A. Bell 564608 3/21113P 5P 5P 7P 4PB24/10/2021

 26 FREEWAY ISAAC GOS, 06/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2N. York 548876 4/31112P 5P 4P 7P 7PD13/08/2020

 27 ATOMIC CHARLIE BUL, 24/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Maitland 562852 2/11023P 7P 6P 6P 5PD29/08/2021

 28 QYNN'S DREAM GOS, 03/02/2024, R2, CLast start City winner 5/5M. Edmunds 569459 2/01291C 1P 3P 7YB31/12/2021

 29 PREMIER MAC MUS, 07/02/2024, R8, PLast start Provincial winner 5/3B. Gilbert 565542 4/22041P 8C 3P 2P 3PD20/11/2021

 30 RAGGLE TAGGLE MUS, 04/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3I. Darcey 551343 7/22522P 2P 1P 2P 2PB11/11/2020

 31 MRS. CHOP 3 GOS, 03/02/2024, R8, CWeighted points score 5/3M. Hughes 549659 11/22343C 5C 3Y 1P 5PB04/07/2020

 32 BRAVE CHOICE MUS, 07/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Gilbert 565545 7/32115P 2C 1P 2P 4PD20/11/2021

 33 SPEEDOMETER GOS, 30/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Eaton 568790 3/21865P 1P 2P 2P 7PD06/02/2022

 34 HIS ALL THAT NOW, 11/09/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Byrnes 544709 2/11804P 4P 2P 2P 3PD18/04/2020

 35 HERE COMES LUCY MUS, 04/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Simpson 573627 4/31774P 1P 1P 5P 5PB27/02/2022

 36 FLYING WHALES 2 GOS, 03/02/2024, R11, CWeighted points score 5/2A. Gavenlock 561096 4/31754C 1P 4P 5P 2PB05/07/2021

 37 MAGNOLIA TREE MAT, 15/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Lamb 560542 5/31625P 1P 7P 7P 1PB31/05/2021

 38 BUNT AND RUN GOS, 06/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Woods 549996 4/31596P 5P 7P 2P 1PB01/10/2020

 39 CESSNOCK GIRL GOS, 06/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 568374 1/01565P 3P 7P 3P 3PB30/11/2021

 40 TAKE TWO GRA, 23/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Last 544335 10/41515P 4Y 3Y 6C 3YD01/03/2020

 41 FANTANNA'S DREAM RIC, 04/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Zahra 560003 3/21474P 8P 6P 1P 3PB01/06/2021

 42 DRAMA KIDS GOS, 03/02/2024, R5, CWeighted points score 5/3R. Delaney 557238 5/21366C 5P 3P 8Y 2PB28/03/2021

 43 SKY'S DELIGHT GAR, 03/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Forbes 555342 2/11294P (FEL)P 6P 6P 5PB24/11/2020

 44 BATTLIN' BOB RIC, 21/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Hopkins 549434 3/21296P 3P 4P 3P 8PD19/09/2020

 45 READY TO RAID GAR, 03/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Forbes 551574 6/51235P 4P 5P 3P 7PB12/11/2020
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 46 STIR THE POT WPK, 01/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Sloan 555087 5/31236P 5P 7P 5P 1PB23/01/2021

 47 COCO'S KAOS 2 GRA, 30/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Last 558390 4/21144P 5P 3P 6Y 6PB04/04/2021

 48 ELITE CHOICE MUS, 07/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Gilbert 549776 3/21115P 6P 3P (FEL)P 5PB12/09/2020

 49 LAMPENT BALE GOS, 30/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Blakemore 559510 4/31086P 7P 2P 5P 6PD10/05/2021

 50 SUCCULENT STARE 2 GAR, 02/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Jones 557680 5/41025P 5P 3P 8P 8PB04/04/2021

 51 SAGE SHEREE GAR, 02/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Akers 565438 4/3878P 8P 8P 6P 3PB19/11/2021

 52 ONLY JUAN GAR, 26/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4H. Sarkis 551603 6/1875P 5P 7P 8P 5PB23/11/2020

 53 KNOW JUAN GAR, 26/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1H. Sarkis 551599 6/4816P 6P 6P 6P 7PD23/11/2020

 54 GRYFFINDOR RIC, 27/08/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Boyd 550758 9/7787P 7P 4P 5P 8PB07/09/2020

 55 JAKE AND JAMEY RIS, 03/02/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 556178 1/0758Y 6P 4P 4P 7PD01/03/2021

 56 SPARKY UNITED GOS, 23/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 562991 1/0727P 7P 4P 6P 7PD07/09/2021

 57 HOT POCKETS DAP, 02/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Maitland 559156 2/1697P 7P 6P 4P 8PB16/05/2021

 58 SET TO STRIKE GOS, 09/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Forbes 556723 3/2697P 6P 7P 4P 8PB20/03/2021

 59 BAY BELLE GAR, 19/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Jones 542305 7/4636P 8P 7P 7P 7PB01/01/2020

 60 COOKIE COTTON RIS, 03/02/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 552220 1/0587Y 7P 4P 7Y 8PB20/08/2020
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 1 TOMMY TSUNAMI Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Edmunds 569454 1/01793C 5P 3P 3P 4PD31/12/2021

 2 CLOCK THE ZIPPER Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Cartwright 556759 1/01725P 3P 2P 1P 3PD24/03/2021

 3 CESSNOCK GIRL Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Forbes 568374 1/01565P 3P 7P 3P 3PB30/11/2021

 4 JAGGER STYLE Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Walters 561228 1/01511PD20/06/2021

 5 BOBCAT CHEVY Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Manuel 572555 1/01511PD10/05/2022

 6 ME STYLE Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Lagogiane 565615 1/01511PB06/12/2021

 7 DIVINE DATA Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Bell 566397 1/01445P 2P 3P 4P 6PB13/12/2021

 8 ZIPPING HERMIONE Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Simmons 570318 1/01423P 6P 1PB10/03/2022

 9 GREAT NORTH Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Gilbert 565549 1/01416P 3P 4P 4P 3PD20/11/2021

 10 TYPHOON ETHICS Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Bell 557689 1/01293P 6P 8P 6P (FTF)PD03/04/2021

 11 YEAH BEAR Grade 5Grade order 5/5I. Darcey 563224 1/01294P 1P 2P 3P 5PD15/09/2021

 12 GLAMOROUS ETHICS Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Bell 562921 1/01268P 2P 8P 7P 2PB08/09/2021

 13 PANAMA'S GIRL Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Davidson 573562 1/01205P 3P 1P 4P 6PB26/05/2022

 14 SUSPECT Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Blakemore 562487 1/01173P 4P 5P 5P 5PD07/05/2021

 15 GIRL UNLEASHED Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Last 563174 1/01104P 8P 7P 1P 2PB15/09/2021

 16 PEEKS HAMMER Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Hopkins 548625 1/01086P 7P 3P 4P 5PD15/08/2020

 17 SNOWY'S LAD Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Hopkins 546411 1/01028P 5P 4P 3P 7PD01/06/2020

 18 FIRECOP Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Walters 558474 1/01028P 8P 4P 2P 6PD30/04/2021

 19 BLACK JAG Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Flipp 550864 1/0997P 8P 4P 3P 6PD01/10/2020

 20 IMPRESS FOWLER Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Grimwood 569243 1/0921P 8PB19/02/2022

 21 SUBLIME WARRIOR Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Hancock 559962 1/0821P (ROF)P 8Y 4P 5YD04/06/2021

 22 SASHA REDEEMER Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Browne 567751 1/0755P 6P 7P 6P 6PB20/12/2021
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 23 JAKE AND JAMEY Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Dodd 556178 1/0758Y 6P 4P 4P 7PD01/03/2021

 24 SPARKY UNITED Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Dodd 562991 1/0727P 7P 4P 6P 7PD07/09/2021

 25 COOKIE COTTON Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Dodd 552220 1/0587Y 7P 4P 7Y 8PB20/08/2020
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 1 COVERT GAR, 03/02/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/2C. Blakemore 562488 4/32371P 2P 8P 1P 1PD07/05/2021

 2 MISS LOUELLA GOS, 06/02/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/3C. Eaton 562881 3/22361P 2P 1P 1P 2PB10/09/2021

 3 ZIPPING GRANGER GOS, 06/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/4T. Simmons 570314 2/12001P 3P 2P 1P 4PB10/03/2022

 4 STONEWASHED 2 GOS, 06/02/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/2R. Sandes 541377 8/31681P 4P 4M 2P 4MD08/01/2020

 5 BLAZIN' OAKLEE GOS, 06/02/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/4J. Eaton 557647 2/11501P 3P 5P 5P 7PD12/04/2021

 6 SHE'S ALL TIME GOS, 06/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Mcgovern 550757 5/42282P 1P 3P (FEL)P 1PB07/09/2020

 7 MAXIE EMGRAND RIC, 04/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3A. Bell 566398 3/21892P 4P 1P 3P 5PD13/12/2021

 8 WORIMI STAR GAR, 03/02/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Johnston 553769 2/11803P 7P 2P 5P 1PB21/01/2021

 9 TO MY CORE GOS, 06/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Simmons 560945 3/21772P 3P 5P 1P 8PB20/06/2021

 10 SUNRISE SURPRISE MAT, 05/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Mckinnon 555435 2/11622P 5P 7P 3P 3PB15/02/2021

 11 HE'S MY ANGEL GOS, 06/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Forbes 556003 2/11623P 5Y 2P 3P 5PD24/12/2020

 12 SUSPECT GAR, 03/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Blakemore 562487 1/01173P 4P 5P 5P 5PD07/05/2021

 13 PODDELKA LADY GOS, 06/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1R. Sandes 559529 6/51172P 4P 7P 4P 7PB21/05/2021

 14 TIP TOP ETHICS RIC, 04/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3A. Bell 564608 3/21113P 5P 5P 7P 4PB24/10/2021

 15 FREEWAY ISAAC GOS, 06/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2N. York 548876 4/31112P 5P 4P 7P 7PD13/08/2020

 16 ATOMIC CHARLIE BUL, 24/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Maitland 562852 2/11023P 7P 6P 6P 5PD29/08/2021

 17 QYNN'S DREAM GOS, 03/02/2024, R2, CLast start City winner 5/5M. Edmunds 569459 2/01291C 1P 3P 7YB31/12/2021

 18 PREMIER MAC MUS, 07/02/2024, R8, PLast start Provincial winner 5/3B. Gilbert 565542 4/22041P 8C 3P 2P 3PD20/11/2021

 19 RAGGLE TAGGLE MUS, 04/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3I. Darcey 551343 7/22522P 2P 1P 2P 2PB11/11/2020

 20 MRS. CHOP 3 GOS, 03/02/2024, R8, CWeighted points score 5/3M. Hughes 549659 11/22343C 5C 3Y 1P 5PB04/07/2020

 21 BRAVE CHOICE MUS, 07/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Gilbert 565545 7/32115P 2C 1P 2P 4PD20/11/2021

 22 SPEEDOMETER GOS, 30/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Eaton 568790 3/21865P 1P 2P 2P 7PD06/02/2022
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 23 HIS ALL THAT NOW, 11/09/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Byrnes 544709 2/11804P 4P 2P 2P 3PD18/04/2020

 24 HERE COMES LUCY MUS, 04/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Simpson 573627 4/31774P 1P 1P 5P 5PB27/02/2022

 25 FLYING WHALES 2 GOS, 03/02/2024, R11, CWeighted points score 5/2A. Gavenlock 561096 4/31754C 1P 4P 5P 2PB05/07/2021

 26 MAGNOLIA TREE MAT, 15/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Lamb 560542 5/31625P 1P 7P 7P 1PB31/05/2021

 27 BUNT AND RUN GOS, 06/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Woods 549996 4/31596P 5P 7P 2P 1PB01/10/2020

 28 CESSNOCK GIRL GOS, 06/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 568374 1/01565P 3P 7P 3P 3PB30/11/2021

 29 TAKE TWO GRA, 23/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Last 544335 10/41515P 4Y 3Y 6C 3YD01/03/2020

 30 FANTANNA'S DREAM RIC, 04/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Zahra 560003 3/21474P 8P 6P 1P 3PB01/06/2021

 31 DRAMA KIDS GOS, 03/02/2024, R5, CWeighted points score 5/3R. Delaney 557238 5/21366C 5P 3P 8Y 2PB28/03/2021

 32 BATTLIN' BOB RIC, 21/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Hopkins 549434 3/21296P 3P 4P 3P 8PD19/09/2020

 33 SKY'S DELIGHT GAR, 03/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Forbes 555342 2/11294P (FEL)P 6P 6P 5PB24/11/2020

 34 STIR THE POT WPK, 01/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Sloan 555087 5/31236P 5P 7P 5P 1PB23/01/2021

 35 READY TO RAID GAR, 03/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Forbes 551574 6/51235P 4P 5P 3P 7PB12/11/2020

 36 COCO'S KAOS 2 GRA, 30/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Last 558390 4/21144P 5P 3P 6Y 6PB04/04/2021

 37 ELITE CHOICE MUS, 07/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Gilbert 549776 3/21115P 6P 3P (FEL)P 5PB12/09/2020

 38 LAMPENT BALE GOS, 30/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Blakemore 559510 4/31086P 7P 2P 5P 6PD10/05/2021

 39 SUCCULENT STARE 2 GAR, 02/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Jones 557680 5/41025P 5P 3P 8P 8PB04/04/2021

 40 ONLY JUAN GAR, 26/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4H. Sarkis 551603 6/1875P 5P 7P 8P 5PB23/11/2020

 41 SAGE SHEREE GAR, 02/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Akers 565438 4/3878P 8P 8P 6P 3PB19/11/2021

 42 KNOW JUAN GAR, 26/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1H. Sarkis 551599 6/4816P 6P 6P 6P 7PD23/11/2020

 43 GRYFFINDOR RIC, 27/08/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Boyd 550758 9/7787P 7P 4P 5P 8PB07/09/2020

 44 JAKE AND JAMEY RIS, 03/02/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 556178 1/0758Y 6P 4P 4P 7PD01/03/2021

 45 SPARKY UNITED GOS, 23/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 562991 1/0727P 7P 4P 6P 7PD07/09/2021
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 46 SET TO STRIKE GOS, 09/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Forbes 556723 3/2697P 6P 7P 4P 8PB20/03/2021

 47 HOT POCKETS DAP, 02/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Maitland 559156 2/1697P 7P 6P 4P 8PB16/05/2021

 48 BAY BELLE GAR, 19/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Jones 542305 7/4636P 8P 7P 7P 7PB01/01/2020

 49 COOKIE COTTON RIS, 03/02/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 552220 1/0587Y 7P 4P 7Y 8PB20/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 13 February 2024

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TALL AND DREAMY GOS, 28/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Eaton 565800 0/01182P 2P 4P 7P 2PD04/12/2021

 2 ZIPPING HEDWIG GOS, 06/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Simmons 570319 0/01123P 3P 8P 2PB10/03/2022

 3 RIGHT MOVE GOS, 06/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Woods 569355 0/0962P 5PB13/02/2022

 4 CAPE MILTON GAR, 03/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Behsman 563836 0/0922P 6P 6P 3P 5PD30/09/2021

 5 RINGSEND ROSE GOS, 23/01/2024, R2, P

GOS, 16/01/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1J. Ashe 570023 0/01164P 3P 3P 4P 2PB09/12/2021

 6 KEMP STREET 2 GRA, 30/01/2024, R1, P

GRA, 28/01/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Cartwright 570266 0/0967P 3P 2P 4P 4PB17/03/2022

 7 IMPRESS AMBER First start M/1B. Mcgovern 577608 0/00B11/06/2022

 8 MY LADY ASH GOS, 03/02/2024, R2, CPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Edmunds 569460 0/01012C 4PB31/12/2021

 9 MISS GRAHAM GOS, 30/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Edmunds 569458 0/0926C 2PB31/12/2021

 10 ANGRY SHAYLA GOS, 25/11/2023, R4, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Forbes 562989 0/0646P 7P 3Y 8P 5PB09/09/2021

 11 BOLD CHARM GOS, 16/01/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Minter 565697 0/0584PB30/11/2021

 12 MIDNIGHT ROSE GAR, 24/11/2023, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Masterson 565703 0/0426PB30/11/2021

 13 SPOOKED POTATO MAT, 15/01/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. Forbes 562996 0/0258PD07/09/2021

 14 FORMULA ANGEL GOS, 09/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Sandes 566667 0/084(FEL)P 6P 6P 7P 3YB09/12/2021

 15 TWO MAJOR GOS, 06/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Dodd 572243 0/0727P 5P 5P 5P 3PB18/04/2022

 16 CHARLIE SECRETS RIC, 22/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bell 561132 0/0647P (BDN)P 5P (BDN)P 3PB01/07/2021

 17 KELDEO BALE GOS, 30/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Blakemore 553804 0/050(FEL)P 5P 7P 5P 6PD08/01/2021

 18 RAPID DUKE GAR, 02/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 568117 0/0487P 4P 6PD27/01/2022

 19 CALL ME FRANKIE GOS, 03/02/2024, R1, CWeighted points score M/1B. Sloan 554345 0/0466C 7P 7P 8P 4PD29/01/2021

 20 SPARRA MAC GOS, 25/11/2023, R4, YWeighted points score M/1R. Hancock 567832 0/042(FEL)P 6YB20/01/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 13 February 2024
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Tot Wins
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 1 WILD SYLVIA GOS, 06/02/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/4P. Lagogiane 571413 2/11731P 4P 1P 3PB16/04/2022

 2 FRANKIES GIRL WAG, 26/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Last 564428 1/01713P 4P 2P 5P 3PB03/11/2021

 3 STONEWASHED 1 GOS, 06/02/2024, R8, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5R. Sandes 541377 8/01681P 4P 4M 2P 4MD08/01/2020

 4 MRS. CHOP 2 GOS, 03/02/2024, R8, CWeighted points score 5/1M. Hughes 549659 11/52343C 5C 3Y 1P 5PB04/07/2020

 5 HAVE TO GO 2 MUS, 04/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Howard 551346 8/62195P 3P 1P 5P 3PD11/11/2020

 6 TYLER FLY HIGH WPK, 12/01/2024, R6, CWeighted points score 5/4P. Rodgers 568073 2/12164C 2C 5P 2P 3PD14/01/2022

 7 FLYING WHALES 1 GOS, 03/02/2024, R11, CWeighted points score 5/5A. Gavenlock 561096 4/01754C 1P 4P 5P 2PB05/07/2021

 8 LADY REPLICAS RIC, 24/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Magri 563802 4/01744P 7P 4P 1P 1PB12/10/2021

 9 CAWBOURNE SPADE WPK, 09/12/2023, R9, CWeighted points score 5/5C. Eaton 557216 1/01436C 2P 3P 4P 7PD05/04/2021

 10 MY EVER FRIEND GAR, 26/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5H. Sarkis 563433 1/01285P 1P 3P 2P 4PD20/08/2021

 11 MASKED ANGEL GAR, 20/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Masterson 565700 2/11266P 7P 3P 2P 8PB30/11/2021

 12 TARAWI LOCK STAR WPK, 02/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Atchison 552134 3/11266P 4P 2P 4P 4PD10/12/2020

 13 QUEST FOR BUCKS MAT, 05/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Last 571471 2/11238P 6P 5P 4P 1PD28/01/2022

 14 SUPERSTAR ETHICS WPK, 10/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Rodgers 562926 2/11185P 1P 6P 6P 6CD08/09/2021

 15 HOOKED ON RUM 2 GAR, 02/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Akers 555460 5/31147P 5P 7P 4P 3PB21/02/2021

 16 STYLISH SHAMROCK GOS, 06/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Hancock 552497 3/01144P 7P 4P 2P 7PD11/12/2020

 17 COCO'S KAOS 1 GRA, 30/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Last 558390 4/01144P 5P 3P 6Y 6PB04/04/2021

 18 SUGAR JACK 2 MAT, 05/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Browne 543976 4/01145P 6P 3P 6P 7PD20/03/2020

 19 SUCCULENT STARE 1 GAR, 02/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Jones 557680 5/01025P 5P 3P 8P 8PB04/04/2021

 20 DRACO RIC, 05/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Boyd 550754 8/5958P 3P 7P 6P 6YD07/09/2020

 21 KYZA NISMO GAR, 03/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Walters 560468 3/1668P 8P 5P 7P 5PB24/06/2021
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 1 DON'T BAIL OUT GAR, 03/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Davidson 565512 0/01652P 2P 6P 3P 3PB22/11/2021

 2 KEMP STREET 1 GRA, 30/01/2024, R1, P

GRA, 28/01/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Cartwright 570266 0/0967P 3P 2P 4P 4PB17/03/2022

 3 GO JUAN First start M/1H. Sarkis 577756 0/00D23/07/2022

 4 CLEARLY NATHAN First start M/1H. Sarkis 574940 0/00D06/07/2022

 5 SKINNY JUAN First start M/1H. Sarkis 577759 0/00B23/07/2022

 6 TARAWI ZOOMER GOS, 23/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Atchison 568636 0/0685P 3P 4P 7P 8PD22/11/2021

 7 ZIP ZIPPER ZOOM GOS, 21/11/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1N. Howard 565235 0/0584PD30/11/2021

 8 WORK IN PROGRESS GOS, 23/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Sloan 557794 0/0566P 5P 6P 6P 4PD16/04/2021

 9 DESPICABLE LARRY RIC, 07/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Hancock 550959 0/0447P 6P 8P 5P 7PD31/10/2020

 10 THAT'S MY GIRL RIC, 13/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Hokin 570060 0/0395P 8PB12/03/2022

 11 SIREN QUEEN RIC, 13/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Lagogiane 572351 0/0356P 8PB27/01/2022

 12 DIGGER'S GIRL RIS, 23/11/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1A. Hokin 570057 0/0307Y 8PB12/03/2022
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 1 I'LL SEE GAR, 27/01/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/2M. Davidson 565516 4/32441P 2P 2P 4C 1PD22/11/2021

 2 BLUBBER GUTS MUS, 04/02/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/3J. Simpson 561126 7/22161P 1P 6P 5P 1PD01/07/2021

 3 RAINBOW BLUE MAT, 05/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Lamb 563842 1/01863P 3P 3P 3P 5PB30/09/2021

 4 TOOTSIE TEARS 1 GOS, 03/02/2024, R8, CLast start City winner 5/5M. Ivers 570762 7/03581C 1P 1P 1P 1PB05/03/2022

 5 CHECK THE RADAR GOS, 03/02/2024, R3, CLast start City winner 5/3P. Rodgers 559765 6/32591C 3P 2P 4P 7PB16/05/2021

 6 MRS. CHOP 1 GOS, 03/02/2024, R8, CWeighted points score 5/5M. Hughes 549659 11/02343C 5C 3Y 1P 5PB04/07/2020

 7 HAVE TO GO 1 MUS, 04/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Howard 551346 8/12195P 3P 1P 5P 3PD11/11/2020

 8 WHAT CAN DO RIC, 07/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Benjamin 571485 2/11914P 5C 5C 2P 3PB20/01/2022

 9 CAEN WPK, 19/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Duggan 542368 5/11658P 4P 2P 5P 1PB05/02/2020

 10 ALL ABOUT ME MAT, 05/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Browne 543978 7/31204P 8C 1P 6P 7PB20/03/2020

 11 HOOKED ON RUM 1 GAR, 02/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Akers 555460 5/01147P 5P 7P 4P 3PB21/02/2021

 12 SUGAR JACK 1 MAT, 05/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Browne 543976 4/31145P 6P 3P 6P 7PD20/03/2020

 13 DUSTY DYLAN GAR, 27/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Davidson 558432 4/0997P 3P 7P 7P 4PD12/04/2021
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 1 MAYFAIR REIGN GOS, 06/02/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 1/1W. Dance 544589 18/61531M 6C 8P 6P 5PB03/02/2020
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 1 ZIPPING TERESA GOS, 03/02/2024, R8, CWeighted points score 2/1/2J. Magri 566656 12/113942C 1P 6C 1C 1PB22/12/2021
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 1 ORO ROJO WPK, 27/01/2024, R7, CWeighted points score 3/1/2S. Ngurah 550275 17/112806C 2P 1P 5C 1PB28/09/2020
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 1 TOOTSIE TEARS 2 GOS, 03/02/2024, R8, CLast start City winner 4/2/2M. Ivers 570762 7/63581C 1P 1P 1P 1PB05/03/2022

 2 ZIPPER PATROL MAT, 23/10/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/1N. Howard 549756 8/52793P 4P 2P 1P 1PD11/09/2020

 3 MOLLY ON FIRE 1 RIC, 10/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*A. Bell 566811 12/72255P 6C 3P 1P 1PB30/09/2021
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 1 ARCHER FLY HIGH GOS, 03/02/2024, R4, CLast start City winner 4/2/2P. Rodgers 568072 4/32891C 1P 2P 4P 1CD14/01/2022
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 1 KEMP STREET 3 GRA, 30/01/2024, R1, P

GRA, 28/01/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Cartwright 570266 0/0967P 3P 2P 4P 4PB17/03/2022
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